
Project 
SEARCH 

Contractor 

Points of Contact Email Address Phone 
Number 

Boston University 

 
Project-wide email 
 
Jonathon Simon  
 
Jill Costello 
 
Sean Maher 

 
buSEARCH@bu.edu 
 
jonsimon@bu.edu 
 
jcostell@bu.edu 
 
spmaher@bu.edu 
 

(617) 414-1260 

Constella Futures 

 
Project-wide email 
 
Johannes van Dam 
  
Carol Shepherd 
 
Cheryl Sorenson 

 
projectsearch@futuresgroup.com 
 
jvandam@futuresgroup.com 
 
CShepherd@futuresgroup.com 
 
CSorensen@futuresgroup.com 
 
 
 

(202) 775-9680 

Family Health 
International 

 
Project-wide email 
 
Ward Cates 
 
La Chenna Cromer 
  

 
SEARCH-FHI@fhi.org 
 
wcates@fhi.org 
 
lcromer@fhi.org 
 
 
 

(919) 544-7040 

Johns Hopkins 
University 
Bloomberg SPH, 
CCP 

 
Stella Babalola 
 
Nina Rabinovitch 
Blecker

 
sbabalol@jhuccp.org 
 
nblecker@jhsph.edu 
 
 

(410) 659-6317 

The Population 
Council 

 
Project-wide email 
 
Naomi Rutenberg 
 
Alan Ring 
 
Deborah Weiss 

 
SEARCH@popcouncil.org 
 
nrutenberg@popcouncil.org 
 
ARING@popcouncil.org 
 
DWeiss@popcouncil.org
 

(212) 339-0500 
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